
PARTY PACKAGE 1 - $40 PER PERSON 
MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE 

PIZZA - PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE - ROASTED CHICKEN, SAUSAGE & POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA 
WITH ANTIPASTO INSTEAD OF PIZZA - ADD $5 PER PERSON 

PARTY PACKAGE 2 - $55 PER PERSON 
MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE 

ANTIPASTO - LASAGNA - VEAL OR CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH VEGETABLES* & ROAST POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA 

PARTY PACKAGE 3 - $60 PER PERSON 
MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE 

ANTIPASTO - LASAGNA - ROAST BEEF WITH VEGETABLES* - ROAST CHICKEN & POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA 

PARTY PACKAGE 4 - $70 PER PERSON 
MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE 

ANTIPASTO - MANICOTTI OR LASAGNA - GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST IN LEMON SAUCE WITH MUSHROOMS & VEGETABLES* - ROAST POTATOES 
FRIED FISH PLATTER - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA 

PARTY PACKAGE 5 - $80 PER PERSON 
MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE 

ANTIPASTO - PENNE IN TOMATO AND/OR ALFREDO - CHICKEN PARMIGIANA & VEGETABLES* - ROAST LAMB & POTATOES - SALAD 
BUNS AND BUTTER - FOCCACCIA 

 

 
 

VALENTINOSRESTAURANT.CA 
 
 

 

 

 

 

*CHOICE OF VEGETABLES - PEAS & MUSHROOMS - PEAS & CARROTS - GREEN BEANS & CARROTS 
*GRILLED RED PEPPER & ZUCCHINI (ADD $2 PER PERSON) 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS 

FRIED FISH $13 PER PERSON 

CATERING POLICY 
ALL CATERINGS & LARGE RESERVATIONS (20 OR MORE) REQUIRE A ROOM RENTAL FEE OF $100. 

WE DO NOT RESERVE LARGE PARTIES ON FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHTS. PARTY ROOM AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS. 

 
OUTSIDE CAKES POLICY 

VALENTINO’S RESTAURANT WILL CHARGE A CAKEAGE SERVICE FEE OF $1.50 PER PERSON FOR ALL OUTSIDE CAKES AND DESSERT SERVED IN THE RESTAURANT. 
THIS INCLUDES CATERED PARTIES. IF WE DID NOT MAKE AND SERVE OUR OWN CAKES, DESSERTS AND GELATO, WE WOULD FOREGO THIS FEE. 

CATERING MENU - DINE IN 
824 KING STREET WEST 
NEAR MCMASTER 
905-523-4240 

835 PARAMOUNT DRIVE 
HERITAGE GREEN PLAZA 

905-385-3284 



PACKAGE # 2 
MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE 
PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE OR MEAT SAUCE 

$29/PERSON 

ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST SAUSAGE, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD 
SLAB PIZZA, BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB 

PACKAGE # 3 
MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE 
HOMEMADE LASAGNA 
VEAL OR CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
ROAST SAUSAGE, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD 
BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB 

$36/PERSON 

PACKAGE # 4 
MINIMUM 12 PEOPLE 
MANICOTTI OR LASAGNA                          
ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY AND VEGETABLES 
ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD 
BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB 

$38/PERSON 

 

 

CATERING MENU - TAKE OUT ONLY 
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE 

 

 
 

 

 

ASSORTED TRAYS - 12 SERVINGS 

CATERING MENU - PARTY TRAYS 
TAKE OUT ONLY 

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE 

 

VEAL PARMIGIANA 
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 
ROAST BEEF 
ROAST CHICKEN (20 PIECES) 
ROAST SAUSAGE (2 PIECES PER PERSON) 
ROAST POTATOES 
TWO OF THE FOLLOWING: 
PEAS, MUSHROOMS, CARROTS OR GREEN BEANS 

FRIED FISH PLATTER 

$120 
$120 
$160 

$85 
$75 
$35 
$40 
 

        $160 

PACKAGE # 1 
MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE 
PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE OR MEAT SAUCE 

$23/PERSON 

ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST POTATOES AND CHEF SALAD 

ANTIPASTO TRAY (15 SERVINGS) 
ASSORTED COLD CUTS, CHEESES AND VEGETABLES 

 $120 

PARTY PIZZA (15” X 21” – 24 OR 32 SLICES) 
WHITE (OUR FOCCACIA BREAD) 
TOMATO SAUCE (WITH PARMIGIANO) 
TOMATO SAUCE (WITH MOZZARELLA) 
EXTRA ITEM 
 

  
$18 
$21 
$24 

$4.50 
 

 
 
PREPARED TRAYS 
 
MANICOTTI TRAY 
RICOTTA CHEESE AND SPINACH 
SMALL (5 SERVINGS – 10 MANICOTTI) 
LARGE (10 SERVINGS – 20 MANICOTTI) 
 
LASAGNA TRAY 
GROUND BEEF AND MOZZARELLA 
SMALL (9 SERVINGS) 
LARGE (18 - 21 SERVINGS) 
 
EGGPLANT PARM TRAY 
LIGHTLY FLOURED & FRIED EGGPLANT, MOZZARELLA 
SMALL (9 SERVINGS) 
LARGE (18 - 21 SERVINGS) 
 

 
FROZEN 

 

 
COOKED 

 

$37 
$70 

$48 
$90 

$40 
$75 

$50 
$98 

$49 
$80 

$57 
$105 

 
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE 
SMALL (18 SERVINGS) 
LARGE (35 SERVINGS) 
WITH MEAT SAUCE, ADD 75¢ PER SERVING 

  
$50 
$80 

 
SALAD TRAY 
CHEF 
CAESAR 
GREEK 
VALENTINO’S 

 
SML (15-18) 

$40 
$40 
$50 
$50 

 
LRG (25-35) 

$58 
$58 
$85 
$85 

CUTLERY, PLATES & SERVIETTES 
BUNS & BUTTER 

 
  

 

$0.35 EACH 
$6/DOZEN 


