

**CATERING MENU - DINE IN** 

824 KING STREET WEST 835 PARAMOUNT DRIVE NEAR MCMASTER 905-523-4240

HERITAGE GREEN PLAZA 905-385-3284

#### PARTY PACKAGE 1 - \$40 PER PERSON

**MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE** 

PIZZA - PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE - ROASTED CHICKEN, SAUSAGE & POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA WITH ANTIPASTO INSTEAD OF PIZZA - ADD \$5 PER PERSON

#### PARTY PACKAGE 2 - \$55 PER PERSON

MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE

ANTIPASTO - LASAGNA - VEAL OR CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH VEGETABLES\* & ROAST POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA

PARTY PACKAGE 3 - \$60 PER PERSON

**MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE** 

ANTIPASTO - LASAGNA - ROAST BEEF WITH VEGETABLES\* - ROAST CHICKEN & POTATOES - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA

PARTY PACKAGE 4 - \$70 PER PERSON

**MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE** 

ANTIPASTO - MANICOTTI OR LASAGNA - GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST IN LEMON SAUCE WITH MUSHROOMS & VEGETABLES\* - ROAST POTATOES FRIED FISH PLATTER - SALAD - BUNS & BUTTER - FOCCACCIA

PARTY PACKAGE 5 - \$80 PER PERSON

MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE

ANTIPASTO - PENNE IN TOMATO AND/OR ALFREDO - CHICKEN PARMIGIANA & VEGETABLES\* - ROAST LAMB & POTATOES - SALAD **BUNS AND BUTTER - FOCCACCIA** 

> \*CHOICE OF VEGETABLES - PEAS & MUSHROOMS - PEAS & CARROTS - GREEN BEANS & CARROTS \*GRILLED RED PEPPER & ZUCCHINI (ADD \$2 PER PERSON)

> > ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

FRIED FISH \$13 PER PERSON

## CATERING POLICY

ALL CATERINGS & LARGE RESERVATIONS (20 OR MORE) REQUIRE A ROOM RENTAL FEE OF \$100. WE DO NOT RESERVE LARGE PARTIES ON FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHTS. PARTY ROOM AVAILABLE FROM 11:00 AM TO 4:00 PM ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS.

# OUTSIDE CAKES POLICY

VALENTINO'S RESTAURANT WILL CHARGE A CAKEAGE SERVICE FEE OF \$1.50 PER PERSON FOR ALL OUTSIDE CAKES AND DESSERT SERVED IN THE RESTAURANT. THIS INCLUDES CATERED PARTIES. IF WE DID NOT MAKE AND SERVE OUR OWN CAKES, DESSERTS AND GELATO, WE WOULD FOREGO THIS FEE.

VALENTINOSRESTAURANT.CA



## CATERING MENU - TAKE OUT ONLY

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE

#### PACKAGE # 1

\$23/PERSON

MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE

PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE OR MEAT SAUCE ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST POTATOES AND CHEF SALAD

# PACKAGE # 2

\$29/PERSON

\$36/PERSON

\$38/PERSON

MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE

PENNE IN TOMATO SAUCE OR MEAT SAUCE ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST SAUSAGE, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD SLAB PIZZA, BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB

## PACKAGE # 3

MINIMUM 20 PEOPLE HOMEMADE LASAGNA VEAL OR CHICKEN PARMIGIANA ROAST SAUSAGE, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB

### PACKAGE # 4

MINIMUM 12 PEOPLE MANICOTTI OR LASAGNA ROAST BEEF WITH GRAVY AND VEGETABLES ROAST CHICKEN, ROAST POTATOES, SALAD BUNS AND BUTTER OR OUR FOCCACIA SLAB

## ASSORTED TRAYS - 12 SERVINGS

VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$120
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$120
ROAST BEEF	\$160
ROAST CHICKEN (20 PIECES)	\$85
ROAST SAUSAGE (2 PIECES PER PERSON)	\$75
ROAST POTATOES	\$35
TWO OF THE FOLLOWING:	\$40
PEAS, MUSHROOMS, CARROTS OR GREEN BEANS	
FRIED FISH PLATTER	\$160

# CATERING MENU - PARTY TRAYS

## TAKE OUT ONLY

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE

URDERS MUST BE PLACED 48	HOURS IN ADVANCE	
ANTIPASTO TRAY (15 SERVINGS) ASSORTED COLD CUTS, CHEESES AND VEGETABLES		\$120
PARTY PIZZA (15" x 21" – 24 or 32 slices) WHITE (OUR FOCCACIA BREAD) TOMATO SAUCE (WITH PARMIGIANO) TOMATO SAUCE (WITH MOZZARELLA) EXTRA ITEM		\$18 \$21 \$24 \$4.50
PREPARED TRAYS	<u>FROZEN</u>	<u>COOKED</u>
MANICOTTI TRAY RICOTTA CHEESE AND SPINACH SMALL (5 SERVINGS – 10 MANICOTTI) LARGE (10 SERVINGS – 20 MANICOTTI)	\$37 \$70	\$48 \$90
LASAGNA TRAY GROUND BEEF AND MOZZARELLA SMALL (9 SERVINGS) LARGE (18 - 21 SERVINGS)	\$40 \$75	\$50 \$98
EGGPLANT PARM TRAY LIGHTLY FLOURED & FRIED EGGPLANT, MOZZARELLA SMALL (9 SERVINGS) LARGE (18 - 21 SERVINGS)	\$49 \$80	\$57 \$105
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE SMALL (18 SERVINGS) LARGE (35 SERVINGS) WITH MEAT SAUCE, ADD 75¢ PER SERVING		\$50 \$80
<u>SALAD TRAY</u> CHEF CAESAR GREEK VALENTINO'S	<u>SML</u> (15-18) \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50	LRG (25-35) \$58 \$58 \$85 \$85 \$85
CUTLERY, PLATES & SERVIETTES	\$0.35 FACH	

CUTLERY, PLATES & SERVIETTES\$0.35 EACHBUNS & BUTTER\$6/DOZEN